Senate Community Affairs Committee
ANSWERS TO ESTIMATES QUESTIONS ON NOTICE
HEALTH PORTFOLIO
Additional Estimates 2016 - 2017, 1 March 2017

Ref No: SQ17-000261

OUTCOME: 0 - Whole of Portfolio

Topic: Websites

Type of Question: Written Question on Notice

Senator: Bilyk, Catryna

Question:

a) What were the top 20 most utilised (by data sent and received) unique domain names accessed by departmental staff in calendar year 20167

b) What were the top 20 most accessed (by number of times accessed) unique domain names accessed by departmental staff in calendar year 20167

Answer:

The Department’s domain name records are from June 2016 to December 2016.

a) The 20 most utilised domain names accessed by the department are:

Domain name
datalake.dss.gov.au
www.google.com
10.3.1.9
pdus.proofpoint.com

www.live.com
www.microsoft.com

doha.pws.gov.au ndis.pws.gov.au pws.gov.au secure.pws.gov.au socialservices.pws.gov.au

www.dss.gov.au

acc.dataportal.health.gov.au
www.symantec.com
external.humanservices.gov.au
Www.tga.gov.au

www.health.gov.au
video-syd2-1.xx.fbcdn.net video.xx.fbedn.net s3media.squarespace.com static.squarespace.com staticl.1.sqspcdn.com staticl.squarespace.com


www.mftportal.ihpa.gov.au

www.proofpoint.com

www.advancedgoogle.com

www.fireeye.com

b) The 20 most accessed unique domain names accessed by the department are:

Domain Number of time accessed
www.canberratimes.com.au 33,261,384
www.abc.net.au 14,484,103
www.health.gov.au 11,081,738
www.smh.com.au 10,860,690
wWww.tga.gov.au 10,673,146
www.google.com 7,781,008
www.google.com.au 7,594,465
www.facebook.com 6,416,460
www.allhomes.com.au 5,119,895
www.aph.gov.au 3,982,730
doha.pws.gov.au 3,643,528
health.gov.au 3,515,893
WWWw.nicnas.gov.au 2,816,485
healthjobs.nga.net.au 2,588,699
www.bom.gov.au 2,406,210
WWwWw.nine.com.au 2,126,490
www.theage.com.au 1,956,793
performancemanager10.successfactors.com 1,676,535
tags.news.com.au 1,674,500
nbp.ithpa.gov.au 1,627,638

